4-Wire Resistive Touch Screen for LCD
Size Model Number Glass Type Thickness FS (mm) VA (mm) AA (mm) Pitch Remarks
5.7" GP-057F-4S-03 non-glare 1.40 mm 132.50 ×  104.70  122.00 ×   93.90  116.17 ×   87.36 1.25 mm
6.4" GP-064F-4L-4N non-glare 1.35 mm  152.90 ×  120.00  135.60 ×  102.60  130.60 ×   98.40 2.54 mm
7.0" GP-070F-4S-04A non-glare 1.40 mm  164.50 ×  105.50  156.50 ×   96.50  153.40 ×   92.40 2.54 mm 16:9
GP-070F-4S-06 non-glare 1.40 mm  165.60 ×   99.60  155.50 ×   89.30 153.00 ×   86.80 2.54 mm 16:9
8.4" GP-084F-4L-9N non-glare 1.35 mm  183.40 ×  139.55  173.80 ×  131.20 172.40 ×  129.80 2.54 mm
9.4" GP-094F-4L-9N non-glare 1.50 mm  225.50 ×  170.50  201.70 ×  154.00  193.70 ×  146.00 2.54 mm
10.2" GP-102F-4S-01A non-glare 1.40 mm  235.50 ×  146.50  225.40 ×  136.40  222.60 ×  133.80 2.54 mm
10.4” GP-104F-4L-18N non-glare 1.75 mm  225.40 ×  174.00 214.50 ×  162.00  212.00 ×  159.20 1.00 mm
GP-104F-4L-27N non-glare 1.50 mm  227.40 ×  174.00 214.50 ×  162.00 212.00 ×  159.20 2.54 mm
GP-104F-4L-NA02A non-glare 1.35 mm 228.50 ×  175.50 215.00 ×  163.75 211.00 ×  158.00 2.54 mm
12.0" GP-120F-4L-NA06B non-glare 2.60 mm 265.25 ×  183.00 253.50 ×  189.00 245.00 ×  183.00 2.54 mm
12.1" GP-121F-4L-21N non-glare 2.25 mm  268.50 ×  201.50  253.50 ×  189.00 245.00 ×  183.00 2.54 mm
14.1" GP-141F-4L-14N non-glare 2.25 mm  302.00 ×  234.00  288.70 ×  217.70  284.70 ×  213.70 2.54 mm
15.0” GP-150F-4L-NA07B non-glare 2.60 mm 320.00 ×  248.00 308.30 ×  234.10 304.10 ×  228.10 2.54 mm
15.1" GP-151F-4L-5N non-glare 2.25 mm  330.50 ×  255.50  311.00 ×  235.00  303.00 ×  227.00 2.54 mm
15.4" GP-154F-4S-01 non-glare 2.10 mm  344.40 ×  222.00 335.00 ×  210.70  331.20 ×  207.00 1.00 mm 16:9
17.1" GP-171F-4S-2G non-glare 2.10 mm  362.00 ×  289.00  342.00 ×  272.00  338.00 ×  268.00 2.54 mm
4-Wire Resistive Touch Screen for Curve Type CRT
Size Model Number Glass Type Thickness FS (mm) VA (mm) AA (mm) Pitch Remarks
15.0" GP-150S-4L-3G clear type 3.53 mm 318.00 ×  246.00 315.00 ×  243.00 273.00 ×  203.00 2.54 mm
GP-150S-4L-3N non-glare 3.53 mm 318.00 ×  246.00 315.00 ×  243.00 273.00 ×  203.00 2.54 mm
4-Wire Resistive Touch Screen for Flat Type CRT
Size Model Number Glass Type Thickness FS (mm) VA (mm) AA (mm) Pitch Remarks
17.0" GP-170CF-4S-01N non-glare 2.10 mm 349.00 ×  264.00 330.00 ×  249.00 320.50 ×  240.50 2.54 mm
GP-170CF-4Y-6N non-glare 2.10 mm 362.00 ×  278.00 330.00 ×  250.00 320.00 ×  240.00 2.54 mm